Interkeram

EMAILLEN - GLASUREN

MUSZAKI ADATLAP

ANYAG MEGNEVEZESE:

Tipus:

KEMIAI OSSZETETEL [%]

FIZIKAI TULAJDONSAGOK:

EGYEB:

GYARTO

V 97 439
(252102010)

Fazekasbarna maz

K,O:
Na,O:
Ca0:
MgO:
BaO:
Zn0:
MnO:
Al,O5:
B,0;:
Fe,0;:
SiO,:
LiO,:

Hétaguldsi egyltthato

kdbos (20-400 °C) [x 107/°C:

Egetési tartomany [°C]:

Mondré und Manz GmbH

1,4
1,8
7,3
0,4

10,4

10,5
12,7
31
46
0,4

57,7

1000 - 1040




